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The Institute for Integrative Health, Baltimore 

Institute of Complementary and Integrative Medicine, UniversityHospital Zurich 

 

International Symposium 
Clinical Models in Integrative Medicine 
 
Thursday, 8 October 2015, 13.00–18.00  
UniversityHospital Zurich, Kurszimmer Nord1 C 307, Frauenklinikstrasse 10, Zurich 

 
13.00 Opening Remarks 

Jürg Hodler, MD, MBA  
Brian Berman, MD 

13.15–15.00 Integrative Oncology 
13.15 Integrative Oncology at Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center (USA) 

Gary Deng, MD 
13.45 Integrative Oncology at the Breast Center Kliniken Essen-Mitte 

(Germany) 
Gustav Dobos, MD 

14.15 Integrative Oncology at the Hospital St. Gallen (Switzerland) 
Marc Schläppi, MD 

14.45 Integrative Oncology at the University Hospital Zurich (Switzerland) 
Claudia Witt, MD, MBA 

15.15 Coffee Break 
 

15.45–17.15 Integrative Medicine for Chronic Pain and Gastrointestinal Disorders 

15.45 Integrative Medicine at the R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center, 
University of Maryland (USA) 
John Reed, MD 

16.15 Chronic Pain Management at the Royal London Hospital for  
Integrated Medicine (UK) 
Peter Fisher, MD 

16.45 Integrative Medicine in Gastroenterology at the Hong Kong Institute  
of Integrative Medicine, The Chinese University of Hong Kong (China) 
Justin Wu, MD 

17.15 Featured Discussion 
17.45 Closing Remarks  
 

 

 



 

 

 
Speakers 

Brian Berman, MD 
President Institute for Integrative Health, Professor of Family Medicine, Director Center 
for Integrative Medicine, University of Maryland, School of Baltimore, USA 

Gary Deng, MD 
Interim Chief, Integrative Medicine Service, Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center, 
New York, USA 

Gustav Dobos, MD 
Professor of Internal Medicine and Chair of Complementary and Integrative Medicine, 
University of Duisburg-Essen, Essen, Germany 

Peter Fisher, MD 
Clinical Director and Director of Research, Royal London Hospital for Integrated 
Medicine, University College London Hospitals, UK 

Jürg Hodler, MD, MBA  
Medical Director, Deputy President of the Executive Board, UniversityHospital Zurich 

John Reed, MD  
Director of Inpatient Services for the Center for Integrative Medicine,University of 
Maryland School of Medicine 

Marc Schläppi, MD 
Head Center for Integrative Medicine, Cantonal Hospital St. Gallen, Switzerland 

Claudia Witt, MD, MBA 
Professor of Medicine and Chair Institute for Complementary and Integrative Medicine,  
UniversityHospital Zurich and University of Zurich, Switzerland 

Justin Wu, MD 
Associate Dean (Development) Faculty of Medicine, Director Institute of Integrated 
Medicine, Director S.H. Ho Center for Digestive Health, Professor of the Department of 
Medicine & Therapeutics, The Chinese University of Hong Kong, China 

 

Scientific Organization 

Claudia Witt and Matthias Rostock 

 

Registration and contact 
Please register with Maren Cordi: maren.cordi@usz.ch, phone +41 44 255 51 45 

 


